
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Challney High School for Girls 
Addington Way 

Luton Beds 

LU4 9FJ 
 

Tel: 01582 571427 

Fax: 01582 578122 

Website Address: www.challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 

Email: admin@challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 

Headteacher:  Mrs J K Mylles BA (Hons), MEd, NPQH 

 

Teaching Staff Contact Emails 

Title Forename Surname Subject Email 

Mr Muktadir Ali Mathematics mali@challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 

Mr Usman Ali Computing uali@challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 

Mrs  Lucy Anderson Mathematics landerson@challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 

Mrs  Shabana Anjum Mathematics sanjum@challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 

Miss Shamma Aslam RE saslam@challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 

Mrs Fateha Begum History FBegum@ChallneyGirls.luton.sch.uk 

Mrs Meela Busawon DT mbusawon@challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 

Mrs Patricia Brooks-Dickens Science pbrooks-dickens@challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 

Mrs Charlotte Carpenter English ccarpenter@challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 

Mr Tanver Chaudri Mathematics tchaudri@challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 

Mrs Regina Choudhury Science reginachoudhury@challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 

Miss Amy Connolly PE aconnolly@challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 

Miss Lisa Dolan PE ldolan@challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 

Miss Dian Donaldson DT 
ddonaldson-

Roach@challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 

Mrs Bella Ellis Music bellis@challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 

Mr Umar Faruk Mathematics / Business Studies ufaruk@challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 

Mr Sam Fisher Mathematics sfisher@challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 

Ms Angie Grau MFL AGrau@challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 

Mrs Sheba George Mathematics / Economics sgeorge@challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 

Mrs Michelle Grace MFL mgrace@challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 

Miss Louise Harradine English lharradine@challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 

Miss Lynsey Holton English lholton@challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 

Miss Daphney Jean-Louis MFL djean-louis@challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 
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Title Forename Surname Subject Email 

Mrs Charlotte Josiah PE cjosiah@challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 

Mr Richard Kendall Business Studies rkendall@challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 

Ms Lesley Kettley RE lkettley@challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 

Miss Hina Khan English hkhan@challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 

Miss Elizabeth Kirkby RE ekirkby@challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 

Mr Omer Malik English omalik@challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 

Miss Claire McGowan English cmcgowan@challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 

Mr Vipul Mehta History vmehta@challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 

Mrs Nyssa Mlaouhi English nmlaouhi@challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 

Miss Lyn Moules Drama/English lmoules@challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 

Miss Iqra Mughal Mathematics imughal@challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 

Mrs Shabana Munir RE smunir@challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 

Mrs Alexandra Newman Music anewman@challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 

Mrs Annie Oakley Art & Photography aoakley@challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 

Miss Lucia Oliva Spanish loliva@challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 

Miss Agnieszka Piatkowska Geography apiatkowska@challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 

Miss Nicola Ponsonby Science nponsonby@challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 

Mrs Catherine Price Geography cprice@challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 

Mr Mohammed Rahman Mathematics mrahman@challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 

Mrs Tracy Riach Art & Photography triach@challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 

Mrs Raheela Saleem Science rsaleem@challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 

Miss Sabia Shafiq Mathematics (Maternity) sshafiq@challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 

Mrs Farhana Shaikh History fshaikh@challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 

Mrs Sandra Shepherd DT sshepherd@challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 

Dr Sian Shore Science sshore@challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 

Mr Simon Simcox Geography ssimcox@challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 

Miss Olivia Smith PE (Maternity) osmith@challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 

Mrs Trudie Squires DT tsquires@challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 

Miss Bethany Stanton PE bstanton@challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 

Miss Jawairiya Tanveer Science jtanveer@challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 

Mrs Yvette Tellis-Kent English itelliskent@challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 

Miss Kate Thomas Science kthomas@challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 

Mrs Patrice Thompson Mathematics pthompson@challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 

Mrs Lisa West DT lwest@challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 
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Title Forename Surname Subject Email 

Mrs Emma Whitehall Science ewhitehall@challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 

Miss Jennifer Williams Science jwilliams@challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 

Miss Lorna Woo-Sam PE lwoosam@challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 

Ms Jennifer Wright History jwright@challneygirls.luton.sch.uk 

 


